KK Liegendkampf

Jugendklasse weiblich

Platz Startnr. Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
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14
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16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

175 Gross

200 Jaekel

177 Rommel

186 Spangenberg
1125 Kohler

1118 Lechner

184 Kraemer
1120 Panten

138 Wald
3590 Barth

204 Wirth
3588 Mehlkopf

189 Schroedter
1121 Scheef

208 Kunz

155 Zimmermann
2620 Eckhardt

193 Olbrich

145 Kuerzdoerfer

146 Biedermann
3587 Mauer

215 Tutzauer

167 Specht

513 Niederloehner

843 Otten
2619 Mlynczak
2609 Niess

135 Schillinger

Vorname
Carmen
Yvonne
Katharina
Anika
Kerstin
Daniela
Lisa
Sarah-Jean
Aline
Stefanie
Angelika
Maike
Anika
Anna-Katharina
Melanie
Maria

Jana
Sandra
Anja

Julia
Anne-Kathrin
Andrea
Sandra
Laura
Fenna
Medea
Cornelia
Daniela

Lv
BY
oP
BY
HS
WT
BY
HS
ND
BR
WT
SB
RH
ND
ND
WF
BY
ST
NS
BY
BY
NS
WT
BY
BY
NW
SB
BY
BD

Verein

Rieser Sportschuetzen 2

SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V

Rieser Sportschuetzen 2

SG Homberg/Ohm
Sportschuetzenabteilung Gechingen 2
Sportschuetzen Niederlauterbach
SG Homberg/Ohm

SchV Malente

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder

SSV Gueglingen

SV Efringen-Kirchen 1

Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V.
SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt
SchV Malente

SGes Hamm

Sportschuetzen Niederlauterbach
SV Estedt

SGes Voitze |

RWS Franken 1

RWS Franken 1

B.S.V. Nienburg Il
Sportschuetzenabteilung Gechingen 1
SSG Neuburger-Land 1

Rieser Sportschuetzen

SV Hahn

SV Eisental

Grossaitingen,

SSV Eberbach 1

1.8 285 3.8 4S5 585 6.S Summe
98 100 100 99 98 97 592
97 99 98 98 99 100 591
98 99 99 97 99 99 591
99 99 98 98 98 97 589
99 98 96 98 98 99 588
98 96 97 100 99 97 587
98 98 98 94 98 100 586
96 99 99 97 96 99 586
98 96 96 98 99 98 585
97 97 99 96 98 98 585
96 99 98 99 95 098 585
98 96 98 98 98 97 585
97 99 97 99 97 96 585
99 99 98 96 99 94 585
96 98 97 96 98 99 584
96 97 97 98 97 99 584
99 95 96 98 98 98 584
96 94 97 98 100 98 583
98 98 97 96 96 98 583
98 98 98 100 95 94 583
98 96 95 99 96 98 582
96 98 97 97 96 98 582
98 97 99 96 96 94 580
94 98 97 95 97 98 579
96 93 98 98 96 98 579
98 96 95 99 96 95 579
95 96 96 96 97 98 578
99 98 96 95 93 96 577



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

522 Baehnisch
2648 Hoss

524 Goll
2617 Meyer

201 Albrecht

213 Peters

156 Pauly
3337 Bittner

198 Jansen
2618 Goetz

197 Evering

848 Sutter

211 Schossland

163 Reiter

185 Rohn

203 Kuehnle
3014 Hederer
2606 Metz
3589 Schneider

210 Bockmeyer
2644 Bischof
3343 Eray

1123 Brueggestrat
3342 Buehlmaier
1122 Ploetz
3012 Schatz

Nina
Christina
Sabrina
Natascha
Gaby
Janine
Martina
Stefanie
Maike
Daniela
Linda
Bianca
Dominique Ute
Yvonne
Elena
Carmen
Juliane
Verena
Juliane
Sabrina
Nathalie
Damla
Anna
Katharina
Jessica-Jaquel
Kristin

OoP
WF
WT
RH
OoP
WF
BY
NW
NW
SB
NW
SB
WF
BY
HS
SB
oP
BY
SB
WF
SB
BD
NW
WT
ND
NS

SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V

KUS Kreuztal

SV Stetten b.H.

SV Drevenack 1788 e.V.
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide
Sportschuetzen Niederlauterbach
SSG Bramgau

SC Emden

SSV Tennenbronn

SC Emden

SV Muenstertal 1

SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide
Ruperti-Sportschuetzen Freilassing 2
SG Homberg/Ohm

SV Efringen-Kirchen 1

Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

SG Poppenroth

SV Altdorf

SGes Hamm

KKSV Aufen 1

SSV Kronau 1

SC Emden

Schuetzenverein Goeggingen 2
SchV Malente

SV Osterwald U/E
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95
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90

97
97
92
96
97
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97
95
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95
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95
96
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96
95
96
90

94
99
97
93
95
96
96
94
95
98
97
95
96
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91
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92
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97
97
94
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96
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98
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94
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577
576
576
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575
575
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574
573
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571
571
570
570
568
567
567
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563
560
560
557
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